26 Mart 2025 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.PETITE LOUVE
2.ROSALIA (Kosmaz)
3. ALCHEMLLA
4.GOLDEN NATIVE (Kosmaz)
5.NICE SMELL
6.BAHAVA MAVA
7.BARONETTA (Kosmaz)
8.POINT NEMO
9.TAURUS
10.MSS CANOSH (Kosmaz)
11.NOBLE PRINCESS (Kosmaz)
12.ALYSANNE (Kosmaz)
13.LATORMENTA (Kosmaz)
14 PRINCESA ADA
15.BLAZE OF HONOUR (Kosmaz)
16.MEDGIDIA (Kosmaz)
17 WALLACE
18.ZELUCCI
19.KIZIMELAY (Kosmaz)
20.MNIMO SAVER (Kosmaz)
21.RISING IMPACT (Kosmaz)
22.QUEEN ALICE (Kosmaz)
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1.)285.000 &
1.)51.300 £

Yas
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd

Kayitlar

Handikap 14/H2/Disi

2.)114.000 ¢
2)20520 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOUCH THEWOLF - REYAREYA

BEE JERSEY (USA) - DANCESTAR (FR)
OOPPERFIELD - MYSTERY STAR
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - CANTERBURY (GB)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - TUGGE HANIM
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - SEYTANTUYU
SUPER SAVER (USA) - VICKY BARON
ARVICEMARSHAL (USA) - FINNIE MAC COOL (USA)
ABBAS YOLOU- ARASH

VICTORE PISA (JAN) - ENE

BUPRHATES (USA) - BELLINIROSE (IRE)
MENDIP (USA) - ALLSHANTI

AUTHORIZED (IRE) - LUNARAT
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - GOLDEN VICTORY
SHALAA (IRE) - LIBERTY LASS (USA)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - CASA TUA (FR)
OOPPERFIELD - COACHELLA

TERRITORES (IRE) - PINK TEQULLA (GB)
SUPER SAVER (USA) - OTADEL

SUPER SAVER (USA) - ZVEIDAM
VICTORE PISA (JAN) - HAYAL MEYAL
HAKEEM (USA) - BORDEAUX
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3.)57.000 ¢
3.10.260 ¢

Sahip
KEM KURT
SEM KATI
SER. TORUN
V.IBR. ARACI
ONU. SUMEL
SEV. SUMER
A MER. KITAPCI
N. ARI. KURTEL
MAH. YALCIN
NED. AKAGUNDUZ
MAH. CADIRCI
SEY. ERCAN
ERS. ERDEM
GUL. YANIK
K. AYD. ONUR
FED. KAHRAVAN
C. SIM DENiz
BOR. CAPKIN
ATI. AYDIN
FER. YAWWZ
A MER. KAYA
ZEH. ARIK

1400 Sentetik

Antrenérii
MAYDOGDI
C.KATI
S.ALTINDAG
C.AKGUL
C.POLAT
G.suTCU
H.HARMANBASI
H.YUZBASI
Y.OZTAS
D.ERGIN
H.TURAN
B.EROGLU
TYILMAZ
C.KATI
K.GUNES
MUC.KAYA
MSOYKUWET
E.USLU
E.USLU
G.SUBASI
T.TASAR
TATES

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

428500 ¢
4)5130 ¢

HP Son6Y.
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Son Kosu Tarihi

04.12.2024
16.03.2025
27.01.2025
20.10.2024
05.03.2025
15.02.2025
29.01.2025
01.03.2025
04.12.2024
05.03.2025
22.02.2025
18.02.2025
26.02.2025
15.03.2025
05.03.2025
12.03.2025
15.03.2025
08.03.2025
15.01.2025
24.03.2025
05.03.2025
03.03.2025



